
FOOD

GHOSTFISH KIDSGHOSTFISH KIDS
MenuMenu

GHOSTFISH & CHIPS

KID’S BURGER
SERVED PLAIN / ADD CHEESE $2.25
ADD TOMATO $1.25 / ADD LETTUCE $1.25

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
AMERICAN CHEESE ON WHITE BREAD

MAC AND CHEESE
SERVED WITH CARROT AND CELERY STICKS
NO SUBSTITUTIONS

CHEESE QUESADILLA
CORN TORTILLAS WITH CHEDDAR

DRINKS

JONES SODA
12OZ VARIETY OF FLAVORS

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

WHOLE MILK

$14.50

$13.75

$11.25

$11.25

$11.25

$4.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

100% Gluten Free100% Gluten Free

ALL ITEMS SERVED WTIH FRIES / NO ITEMS SERVED WITH SAUCE
MAY SUBSTITUTE FRIES FOR ORANGE SLICES OR CARROTS & CELERY

2 PIECES OF FRIED FISH, NO SLAW

7OZ SERVING

7OZ SERVING

7OZ SERVING

PLEASE CONSULT YOUR SERVER WITH ALLERGEN QUESTIONS

CASH DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE  - PLEASE SEE SERVER

CHICKEN NUGGETS
6OZ (APPROX 6-8) FRIED CHICKEN CHUNKS

$11.50 EXTRAS
SAUCE OPTIONS
BBQ, BUFFALO, HONEY MUSTARD,
RANCH, TERIYAKI, TARTAR, BLUE
CHEESE, FRY SAUCE, COCKTAIL SAUCE,
SOUR CREAM, MAYONNAISE, CHIPOTLE
AIOLI, GARLIC AIOLI, HORSERADISH
AIOLI, SRIRACHA AIOLI

$1.00


