

PLEASE CONSULT YOUR SERVER WITH ALLERGEN QUESTIONS

FOOD

ALL ITEMS SERVED WTIH FRIES / NO ITEMS SERVED WITH SAUCE MAY SUBSTITUTE FRIES FOR ORANGE SLICES OR CARROTS & CELERY

GHOSTFISH & CHIPS 2 PIECES OF FRIED FISH, NO SLAW	\$14.50
KID'S BURGER SERVED PLAIN / ADD CHEESE \$2.25 ADD TOMATO \$1.25 / ADD LETTUCE \$1.25	\$13.75
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWI AMERICAN CHEESE ON WHITE BREAD	CH \$11.25
CHICKEN NUGGETS 60Z (APPROX 6-8) FRIED CHICKEN CHUNKS	\$11.50
MAC AND CHEESE SERVED WITH CARROT AND CELERY STICKS NO SUBSTITUTIONS	\$11.25
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$11.25

DRINKS

JONES SODA	\$4.25
12OZ VARIETY OF FLAVORS	
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.25
70Z SERVING	
APPLE JUICE	\$3.25
70Z SERVING	
WHOLE MILK	\$3.25
70Z SERVING	

EXTRAS

SAUCE OPTIONS

\$1.00

BBQ, BUFFALO, HONEY MUSTARD, RANCH, TERIYAKI, TARTAR, BLUE CHEESE, FRY SAUCE, COCKTAIL SAUCE, SOUR CREAM, MAYONNAISE, CHIPOTLE AIOLI, GARLIC AIOLI, HORSERADISH AIOLI, SRIRACHA AIOLI

CASH DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE - PLEASE SEE SERVER

CORN TORTILLAS WITH CHEDDAR



